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Anlage
Teufelswiesen 1, 70569 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Teufelswiesen 1, 70569 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
von Buttlar, Felix
T 017640083349 f.vonbuttlar@kv95.de

Jugendwart/in

Rentschler, Judith
T 01736329353# j.rentschler@kv95.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Jannis Riefer
m 0172 7791636; jannis.riefer@gmail.com
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Best, Lewis
Stabler, Marlon
Bloching, Luis
Streichert, Oskar
Matz, Valentin
Ardillo, Samuel
Streichert, Konrad
Loffler, Max

De Donno, Melchior
Elinghausen, Paul
Eres, Tim

Gielen, Maximilian
Gobbel, Max
Junuzovic, Alen
Marquardt, Sven
Reschreiter, Mattis
Schlautmann, Finn
Schdnberger, Joseph

ID-Nr.|Jg.
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11090407
11091349
11161370
11155748
11155976
10918675
10909642
11156001
11091364
11161368
11161369
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11086965
11098014
11085184
11203073
11305044
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